8 sept21.gxp_bus timetables 4pp 14/09/2021 11:19 Page 1

Service operated by C G Myall & Son, under contract
to Cambridgeshire & Peterborough Combined Authority

\) CAMBRIDGESHIRE
& PETERBOROUGH

(v COMBINED AUTHORITY 8

BUS TIMETABLE

Cambridge >
Papworth Everard

All times from 16 August 2021

a‘. -

g R



8 sept21.gxp_bus timetables 4pp 14/09/2021 11:19 Page 3 %

Papworth Everard > Cambridge
MONDAY TO SATURDAY

Papworth Everard, Ermine Street, opp South Park Drive 07:04 09:12 - 14:22
Papworth Everard, Ermine Street, opp Wood Lane 07:07 09:15 - 14:25
Hilton, Potton Road, Scotts Crescent 07:12 | - |

Elsworth, Smith Street, opp Brockley Road 07:20 09:20 - 14:30
Knapwell, High Street, All Saints Church 07:25 09:25 - 14:35
Conington, Elsworth Road, opp School Lane 07:32 09:32 - |

Boxworth, High Street, School Lane O7:40 09:40 - 14:40
Bar Hill, Saxon Way, Superstore 07:50 09:50 11:20 14:50
Dry Drayton, Park Street, High Street = 09:58 11:28 14:58
Madingley, Cambridge Road, opp Church Lane - 10:03 11:33 15:03
Coton, Whitwell Way, Silverdale Avenue = 10:10 11:40 15:10
Cambridge, Madingley Road, opp Cambridge Road - 10:13 11:43 15:13
Cambridge, Drummer Street Bus Station, Bay 3 - 10:25 11:55 15:25

Cambridge > Papworth Everard

MONDAY TO SATURDAY

Cambridge, Drummer Street Bus Station, Bay 3 10:30 13:00 16:30
Cambridge, Madingley Road, Cambridge Road 10:40 13:10 16:40
Coton, Whitwell Way, Silverdale Avenue 10:43 13:13 16:43
Madingley, Cambridge Road, Church Lane 10:49 13:19 16:49
Dry Drayton, Park Street, High Street 10:54 13:24 16:54
Bar Hill, Saxon Way, Superstore 11:02 13:32 17:05
Boxworth, High Street, opp School Lane = 13:40 17:15
Conington, Elsworth Road, School Lane - 13:48 17:03
Knapwell, High Street, All Saints Church - 13:55 17:30
Elsworth, Smith Street, Brockley Road - 14:00 17:35
Hilton, Potton Road, opp Scotts Crescent = | 17:43
Papworth Everard, Ermine Street, Wood Lane - 14:05 17:48
Papworth Everard, Ermine Street, South Park Drive = 14:10 17:50



